EUROGATE Intermodal GmbH
Kurt-Eckelmann-Str. 1

21129 Hamburg

Tel. 040 / 7405 - DW

EUROGATE

Status: 17.08.2023

Name Functional / Area Extension Mobil E-mail:
Management
Christopher Beplat Managing Director 2747 0171/977 0033 christopher.beplat@eurogate.eu
André Gernhardt ggaiﬁ;;p;,ig:ig;vlanagement, 2742 0174 /976 6717 andre.gernhardt@eurogate.eu
Christian Neubauer Central Functions 4069 0171 /871 8849 christian.neubauer@eurogate.eu
Niels Riedel 25&‘22;:;';’; ; E';’t's:}'fe“”g 2736 0171 /605 0814 niels.riedel@eurogate.eu
Renate Militzer Secretary 2797 renate.militzer@eurogate.eu
Sales egim.sales@eurogate.eu
Karl-Heinz Kramp Teamleader, Authorized Agent 2737 0171 /502 0106 kalle.kramp@eurogate.eu
Hulya Anilir 2790 0160/ 179 4084 huelya.anilir@eurogate.eu
Kevin Gennies 2681 0160 / 334 9991 kevin.gennies@eurogate.eu
Jan von Thaden 2757 0160 /906 81553 jan.vonthaden@eurogate.eu
Sales South Germany
Christine Freiberger Authorized Agent 089-9400 9867 0160 /906 49303 christine.freiberger@eurogate.eu

Gyorgy Erdosi

Sales Hungary

+36 (1) 279 3506

+36 (30) 255 3226

gerdosi@icetransport.hu

Sales egim-einkauf@eurogate.eu
Michael Volckers Sales 2812 0160/ 963 73205 michael.voelckers@eurogate.eu
Dirk Briigge Sales 2813 dirk.bruegge@eurogate.eu
Processmanagement / Digitalization
Pascal BuRe Processmanagement 2810 0170/294 5124 pascal.busse@eurogate.eu
Dennis Thran Controlling 4064 dennis.thran@eurogate.eu
Claim Management
André Gernhardt 2742 egim-schadenmanagement@eurogate.eu
Order Booking egim.booking@eurogate.eu
Silke Mottl 2751
Anja Lihrs 2789
Gia Schwarz 2682
Nadia Weispfennig 2707
Accounting / Administration Invoice Complaints abrechnung@egim.eu
Extra Charge egim.admi@egim.eu
Marco Marcigliano Teamleader, Authorized Agent 2759 0175/439 0190 marco.marcigliano@eurogate.eu
Senol Ercan 2745 senol.ercan@eurogate.eu
Corinna Heldberg-Schulz 2729 corinna.heldberg-schulz@eurogate.eu
Anke Koéhler 2758 anke.koehler@eurogate.eu
Renate Militzer 2797 renate.militzer@eurogate.eu
Ina Reininghaus 2765 ina.reininghaus@eurogate.eu
Jaqueline Reinisch 2356 jaqueline.reinisch@eurogate.eu
Ulrike RiedI-Geiken 2764 ulrike.riedl-geiken@eurogate.eu
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Name

Arne Lihr

Sascha Kolz

Anna-Lena Wichern
Dalibor Petrovic
Jasmin Warmers
Lukas Cibis

Dieter Heyke
Darius Kizling
Danny Moldt
Karolina Juchniewicz
Marcel Rodrigues
Stefan Jackstell
Marc Dirre
Alexander Schmidt

Christoph Sommer
Timo Pfaffenroth
Paul Otto

Susanne Hahn
Joanna Kleina
Alexa Thaden
Sascha Mitzkus
Celina Staben
Angela von Appen
Charmaine Greiser
Sebastian Schiimann
Justin Drechsler
Julian Drevs

Patrick Behrmann

Emrah Beganaj

Tom Joscha Klimmeck
Sebastian Kramer
Harun Deliaci

Celina Staben

Functional / Area

Operation Rail

Deputy Head, authorized agent

Relation

Teamleader

Slotmanagement
Ulm

Kornwestheim

Ulm / Kornwestheim
Ulm

Munchen / Augsburg
Minchen / Augsburg
Munchen / Augsburg
Frankfurt / Duisburg
Frankfurt / Mannheim
Nurnberg

Mannheim

Teamleader
Kornwestheim
Kornwestheim

Ulm

Ulm

Augsburg / Minchen
Augsburg / Minchen
Miinchen

Frankfurt / Duisburg
Nurnberg

Nurnberg

Mannheim

Mannheim / Duisburg

Export, Bilk-Budapest
Export, Bilk-Budapest
Import, Bilk-Budapest
Import, Bilk-Budapest
Import, Bilk-Budapest

Extension Mobil

2704 0175/439 0176
Export national
2756 0171/ 245 8448

2773
2780
2881
2748
2683
2753
2712
2684
2741
2622
2766
2782
Import national
2732 0171/888 1529
2715
2754
2787
2708
2713
2776
2711
2749
2664
2755
2825
2647

Export/Import international

2716
2795
2760
2651
2711

E-mail:

arne.luehr@eurogate.eu
egimexna@eurogate.eu

sascha.kolz@eurogate.eu

egim.im-na@eurogate.eu

christoph.sommer@eurogate.eu

egimexin@eurogate.eu

egim.imp.int@eurogate.eu




